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SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN 

LIABIL 

PROVINCES. 

PROVINCES. Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up . 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities to 
Shareholders. 

74,509,093 
6,583,299 

550,000 
173,900 

$ 
29,372,076 
2,414,912 

550,000 
73,370 

$ 
8,141,742 

278,348 

645 
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173,900 
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529,314 

81,816,292 32,410,358 8,420,735 43,760,225 81,816,292 32,410,358 8,420,735 43,760,225 

ASS 

Current Loans 
Secured 

on 
Real Estate . 

Loans to 
Shareholders 

on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 

PROPERTY 

PROVINCES. 

Current Loans 
Secured 

on 
Real Estate . 

Loans to 
Shareholders 

on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. Office 
Furniture 

and 
Fixtures. 

84,209,413 
5,828,431 
1,121,700 

553,775 

S 

875,963 
90,935 

S 

88,850,929 
6,333,719 
1,121,700 

572,464 

29,351 

Manitoba 

84,209,413 
5,828,431 
1,121,700 

553,775 

S 

875,963 
90,935 

S 

88,850,929 
6,333,719 
1,121,700 

572,464 

33,832 

Total 91,713,319 966,898 96,878,812 63.183 91,713,319 966,898 96,878,812 

MISCEL 

Dividend 
Declared 

during the 
Year. 

Amount 
Loaned 

during the 
Year. 

Ontario 
Quebec 
Nova Scotia. . 

Total 

2,184,757 
60,764 

1,565 

18,664,877 
665,678 
200,101 

2,257,086 | 19,530,656 

Amount 
Received 

from 
Borrowers 

during 
the Year. 

19,837,183 
596,755 

1,551 

20,435,489 

Amount 
Received 

.from 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

23,659,058 
444,902 
48,463 

24,152,423 


