SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN LIABIL

Provinces.	Capital Subscribed.	Capital Paid up.	Reserve Fund.	Total Liabilities to Shareholders
	*	\$	\$	**************************************
Ontario Quebec Manitoba Nova Scotia	74,509,093 6,583,299 550,000 173,900	29,372,076 2,414,912 550,000 73,370	8,141,742 278,348 645	39,784,424 2,896,487 550,000 529,314
Total	81,816,292	32,410,358	8,420,735	43,760,225
			<u> </u>	AS
Provinces.	Current Loans Secured on Real Estate.	Loans to Shareholders on their Stock.	Total Loans	PROPERT Office Furniture
				and Fixtures.
			8	-
Ontario Quebec Manitoba Nova Scotia	84,209,413 5,828,431 1,121,700 553,775	875,963 90,935	88,850,929 6,333,719 1,121,700 572,464	29,351 33,832
Total	91,713,319	966,898	96,878,812	63,183
		<u> </u>	1	MISCE
Provinces.	Dividend Declared during the Year.	Amount Loaned during the Year.	Amount Received from Borrowers during the Year.	Amount Received from Depositors during the Year.
	\$	\$	\$	*
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia	$\begin{array}{c c} 2,184,757 \\ 60,764 \\ 1,565 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 18,664,877 \\ 665,678 \\ 200,101 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{c} 19,837,183 \\ 596,755 \\ 1,551 \end{array}$	23,659,058 444,902 48,463
Total	2,257,086	19,530,656	20,435,489	24,152,423